FICHA TECNICA

Lampara halégena
Bi-pin 35W G4 12V

Referencia

Descripcion

Tipo

Potencia

Lamenes (360°)
Casquillo

Angulo apertura
Temperatura (K)
Tiempo de encendido
Luz completa inmediata
CRI (Ra)

Hg

On / Off

1P

Horas de vida

Voltaje

Hz

Embalaje

Pol. Ind. Moli D’En Llop. C/ Corts Valencianes, 10. 12549 Betxi (CS) SPAIN

205205001

Lamp. halégena
Bi-pin

Halégena
35W
560Lm
G4
360°
2800K / Luz célida
<0.1s
100%
=299
0.0
8.000
IP20
20.000h.
12v
50/60Hz
10/100
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